Monitorler

21

21

22

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

Uriin

.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
VGA

SAMSUNG

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

SAMSUNG
DP

LS22C310EAUXUF

LS27C362EAUXUF

LF27T450FQRXUF

LS27C312EAUXUF

LS27CM501EUXUF

LS27DG302EUXUF

LC27G55TQBUXUF

LS27AG550EPXUF

LS28BG702EPXUF

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI

IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI

VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUz

VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI

VA QHD 144HZ 1IMS HDMI

VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

18.

Fiyat

66,00 USD

78,00 USD

.480,00

.958,80

.440,00

.680,00

.840,00

.380,00

.582,80

.600,00

780,00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



